
Meander	
  Run	
  Loop

Start Mt.	
  Zion	
  Church 0.00 0.00
R Mt.	
  Zion	
  Church	
  Road 0.00 0.00
R Oak	
  Park	
  Road 0.30 0.30
L Beahm	
  Town	
  Road 1.00 1.30
R Fords	
  Shop	
  Road 1.00 2.30
R Meander	
  Run	
  Road 2.70 4.00
U	
  Turn At	
  Intersection	
  of	
  Route	
  15 3.50 7.50
Return Meander	
  Run	
  Road 0.00 7.50
BR Fords	
  Shop	
  Road 3.50 11.00
L Leon	
  Road 0.70 11.70
L Throughfare	
  Road 0.90 12.60
S	
   Spring	
  Branch	
  Road 2.60 15.20
L Lillard	
  Ford	
  Road 1.30 16.50
L Continue	
  Lillard	
  Ford	
  Road 0.70 17.20
R Continue	
  Lillard	
  Ford	
  Road 0.30 17.50
L Oak	
  Park	
  Road 2.80 20.30
R Mt.	
  Zion	
  Church	
  Road 0.40 20.70
L Mt.	
  Zion	
  Church 0.30 21.00


